

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN				BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:				Doug Yerger	
WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES				WITNESSED BY:				Dave Haygood	
BIDS OPENED: December 30, 2022 AFTER 9:00 A.M.				BIDDERS PRESENT:				None	
BID AWARDED TO:				RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:				Doug Yerger	
BIDDERS									
				L/B Water Services		Ferguson			
				550 South High Street		849 Front St.			
				Selinsgrove Pa 17870		Whitehall, Pa 18052			
1	2	3	4						
	APPROX.								
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1			DUCTILE IRON PIPE						
1-A	18	LF	4"	\$36.14	\$650.52	\$36.23	\$652.14		
1-B	18	LF	6"	\$27.78	\$500.04	\$27.85	\$501.30		
1-C	18	LF	8"	\$39.20	\$705.60	\$39.31	\$707.58		
1-D	18	LF	10"	\$51.32	\$923.76	\$51.52	\$927.36		
1-E	18	LF	12"	\$64.71	\$1,164.78	\$64.87	\$1,167.66		
1-F	18	LF	20"	\$122.93	\$2,212.74	\$123.25	\$2,218.50		
1-G	18	LF	24"	\$154.23	\$2,776.14	\$154.55	\$2,781.90		
TOTALS				\$496.31	\$8,933.58	\$497.58	\$8,956.44		
BIDDERS									
				L/B Water Services		Ferguson			
				550 South High Street		849 Front St.			
				Selinsgrove Pa 17870		Whitehall, Pa 18052			
1	2	3	4						
	APPROX.								
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
2		EACH	"T" - MECH. JOINTS						
			6"x 4"	\$327.45		\$192.20			
			6"x 6"	\$359.80		\$215.16			
			8"x 4"	\$424.75		\$255.25			
			8"x 6"	\$447.95		\$269.09			
			8"x 8"	\$486.20		\$319.06			
			10"x 4"	\$555.95		\$346.74			
			10"x 6"	\$645.15		\$418.24			
			10"x 8"	\$721.60		\$492.04			
			10"x 10"	\$812.00		\$557.40			
			12"x 4"	\$723.65		\$455.91			
			12"x 6"	\$780.15		\$505.12			
			12"x 8"	\$825.00		\$533.56			
			12"x 10"	\$984.00		\$671.18			
			12"x 12"	\$1,045.00		\$702.70			
TOTALS				\$9,138.65		\$5,933.65			
BIDDERS									
				L/B Water Services		Ferguson			
				550 South High Street		849 Front St.			
				Selinsgrove Pa 17870		Whitehall, Pa 18052			
1	2	3	4						
	APPROX.								
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
3		EACH	CROSSES - MECH. JOINTS						
			4"x 4"	\$420.60		\$282.92			
			6"x 6"	\$571.50		\$402.86			
			8"x 8"	\$707.20		\$473.59			
			10"x 10"	\$992.85		\$659.65			
			12"x 12"	\$1,302.45		\$854.16			
TOTALS				\$3,994.60		\$2,673.18			

BOROUGH OF POTTSTOWN				BIDS OPENED & READ ALOUD BY:				Doug Yerger		
BID TABULATION FOR: WATER PIPE, FITTINGS AND APPURTENANCES				WITNESSED BY:				Dave Haygood		
BIDS OPENED: December 30, 2022 AFTER 9:00 A.M.				BIDDERS PRESENT:				None		
BID AWARDED TO:				RESPONSIBLE SIGNATURE:				Doug Yerger		
BIDDERS										
				L/B Water Services		Ferguson				
				550 South High Street		849 Front St.				
				Selinsgrove Pa 17870		Whitehall, Pa 18052				
1	2	3	4							
APPROX.										
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	22.50%	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4		EACH	22-1/2, BENDS							
			4"		\$171.50		\$76.88			
			6"		\$241.55		\$112.25			
			8"		\$341.45		\$170.68			
			10"		\$574.75		\$242.95			
			12"		\$764.65		\$369.03			
TOTALS					\$2,093.90		\$971.79			
BIDDERS										
				L/B Water Services		Ferguson				
				550 South High Street		849 Front St.				
				Selinsgrove Pa 17870		Whitehall, Pa 18052				
1	2	3	4							
APPROX.										
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4		EACH	45, DEGREE BENDS							
			4"		\$171.50		\$79.19			
			6"		\$241.55		\$123.01			
			8"		\$341.45		\$173.75			
			10"		\$574.75		\$251.41			
			12"		\$764.65		\$434.39			
TOTALS					\$2,093.90		\$1,061.75			
BIDDERS										
				L/B Water Services		Ferguson				
				550 South High Street		849 Front St.				
				Selinsgrove Pa 17870		Whitehall, Pa 18052				
1	2	3	4							
APPROX.										
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
4		EACH	90, BENDS							
			4"		\$171.50		\$95.33			
			6"		\$241.55		\$149.92			
			8"		\$341.45		\$217.58			
			10"		\$574.75		\$378.26			
			12"		\$764.65		\$546.63			
TOTALS					\$2,093.90		\$1,387.72			
BIDDERS										
				L/B Water Services		Ferguson				
				550 South High Street		849 Front St.				
				Selinsgrove Pa 17870		Whitehall, Pa 18052				
1	2	3	4							
APPROX.										
ITEM	QUAN.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
5		EACH	TAPPING SLEEVES & VALVES							
			6"x 6"		\$2,525.25		\$876.37			
			8"x 6"		\$2,780.00		\$940.80			
			10"x 6"		\$4,085.00		\$586.84			
			12"x 6"		\$4,085.00		\$1,212.41			
			8"x 8"		\$3,520.00		\$1,304.92			
			10"x 8"		\$4,910.00		\$1,938.40			
			12"x 8"		\$4,910.00		\$1,537.33			
			8" Tapping Valve				\$2,134.07			
			6" Tapping Valve				\$1,437.76			
TOTALS					\$26,815.25		\$8,397.07			